
#20 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Coral Springs Charter (A) 10:22.75

1) MORALES, Gabrielle 7 2) ARENAS, Emily 6

3) RAMIREZ, Rheagan 6 4) BIANCHINI, Avery 7

2 Westminster Academy (A) 10:26.63

1) HEATHERMAN, Sofia 7 2) ANDERSON, Madison 6

3) GALLUPPI, Kayden 6 4) OLES, Isla 6

5) VILALOBOS, Journey  6 6) CAMARGO, Sophia  6

3 A.D. Henderson (A) 10:41.55

1) LUNDY, Briar 6 2) LUNDY, Macey 6

3) COYLE, Alyssa 6 4) O'BRIEN, Piper 7

4 King's Academy MS (A) 13:17.83

1) SMITH, Ava 7 2) KAKUK, Parker 8

3) DESH, Ariya 7 4) BIBAO, Annjanelle 6

5) EVANS, Allie 8 6) RUIZ, Olivia 7

5 King's Academy MS (B) NT

1) ARCH, Brooklyn 6 2) NABHAN, Edan 6

3) ROUX, Chloe 7 4) FOOTE, Tenley 6

5) DENNEY, Francesca 7 6)

#19 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Westminster Academy (A) 8:22.00

1) BOCTOR, Alex 8 2) KING, James 8

3) SCHARER, Sam  8 4) WATERLOT, Max 8

5) RODRIGUEZ, Yasser 8 6)

2 Westminster Academy (B) 9:00.00

1) COCHRANE, Gideon  6 2) RODRIGUEZ, Yasser 8

3) BET-DAVID, Patrick  8 4) GRAVES, Kenny 8

5) BARNES, James 6 6) BENNEDICT, Dylan 6

7) BLATZ, Harrison  6 8)

3 Coral Springs Charter (A) 9:26.96

1) PIERING, Noah 6 2) MALDONADO, Caleb 6

3) GROSSMAN, Jonah 8 4) LOCKWITZ, Caden 6

5) JONES, Blake  6 6) MINOR, Markeuise 8

7) LOCKWITZ, Ethan 8 8)

4 South Florida HEAT (A) 10:02.62

1) MONTEROSSO , Levi 8 2) RYLE, Jacob 8

3) DORN, Zachary  6 4) DORN, David 8

5 A.D. Henderson (A) 11:01.72

1) DESIATO, Grant 7 2) GODIN, Matthew 6

3) FINEGAN, Sean 6 4) CARRIZO, Thomas 6

#19 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 King's Academy MS (A) 11:18.85

1) DIAZ, Brent 7 2) PRINCE, Grayson 7

3) CHOBERKA, John Paul 7 4) FURTADO, Isaac 8

5) SHERMA, Luca 6 6) PRICE, Parker 6

7) REMER, Ethan 6 8)

7 A.D. Henderson (B) 11:22.17

1) ST-HILAIRE, Ethan 7 2) GUPTA, Krish 8

3) SMITH, Wyatt 7 4) GARCIA, Pietro 7

8 King's Academy MS (B) NT

1) SHERMA, Luca 6 2) PRICE, Parker 6

3) REMER, Ethan 6 4) GRIFFIN, Nicholas 6

5) RAINES, Jack 7 6) WALLACE, Jackson 7

9 South Florida HEAT (B) NT

1) GARGUREVICH , Nehemiah 7 2) DORN, Zeb 7

3) CEDENO-ACOSTA, Nathanael 8 4) MONTEROSSO , Zeke 6

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 519 SERRAO, Monica 8 South Florida HEAT 21.32

2 528 LONDEREE, Eden 8 South Florida HEAT 20.02

3 445 OSBORNE, Makenna 8 King's Academy MS 19.23

4 464 LANDRUM, Alle 8 King's Academy MS 18.40

5 56 CARRE, Hannah 7 Westminster Academy 18.76

6 529 THIRLWELL , Caitlin 7 South Florida HEAT 19.84

7 573 COYLE, Lillian 8 A.D. Henderson 21.21

8 171 MARNELL, Zoe 8 St. Andrew's 21.48

Section 2 of 3

2 518 PENDRAK, Hadassah 8 South Florida HEAT 22.22

3 494 EVANS, Allie 8 King's Academy MS 21.75

4 506 REDFIELD, Emma 7 King's Academy MS 21.60

5 31 AGOSTINI, Luna 8 Westminster Academy 21.69

6 179 VASQUEZ, Natalia 8 St. Andrew's 21.92

Section 3 of 3

3 611 IGOE, Sawyer 6 A.D. Henderson NT

4 226 MARNELL, Penny 7 St. Andrew's 22.99

5 344 KAUSS, Izabelle 7 Coral Springs Charter 22.61

6 228 UNKEL, Julianna 7 St. Andrew's 22.84

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 469 JANSE CAN RENS BU 8 King's Academy MS NT

2 289 GOLDSTEIN, Silas 7 St. Andrew's NT

3 160 DOMICO, Parker 8 St. Andrew's 21.03

4 453 LIVELY, Smith 8 King's Academy MS 17.88

5 468 OLIVERA, David 6 King's Academy MS 20.61
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#11 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 52 KUCHIPUDI, Maximie 7 Westminster Academy 22.08

7 282 HARDING, Chance 6 St. Andrew's NT

8 590 SMITH, Mason 6 A.D. Henderson NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 227 ARVIV, Scarlett 8 St. Andrew's 14.62

2 457 BARNES, Emri 8 King's Academy MS 14.16

3 334 LOUIS, Paige 8 Coral Springs Charter 13.87

4 170 MACKAY, Kirsty 8 St. Andrew's 13.52

5 464 LANDRUM, Alle 8 King's Academy MS 13.62

6 446 PARRISH, Brielle 8 King's Academy MS 14.15

7 508 WILLIAMS, Eva 6 King's Academy MS 14.56

8 177 STROLLO, Gracie 8 St. Andrew's 15.11

Section 2 of 4

1 98 JEAN-LOUIS, Monisha 7 Westminster Academy 17.28

2 367 CAMBRONNE, Trinity 6 Coral Springs Charter 16.47

3 546 PEREZ, Victoria 7 South Florida HEAT 16.10

4 347 SOCOLA, Lia 8 Coral Springs Charter 15.60

5 520 RAMOS, Ellie 8 South Florida HEAT 15.84

6 541 CALLAHAN, Riley 7 South Florida HEAT 16.20

7 620 TOUZARD, Blair 7 SLAM (Boca Raton) 16.86

8 540 ALEMANY , Lucia 6 South Florida HEAT 18.30

Section 3 of 4

1 269 LAUB, Mercedes 8 St. Andrew's NT

2 431 H, Brylee 6 Highlands Christian NT

3 603 CROKE, Gia 6 A.D. Henderson NT

4 532 HEUGLIN , Lyric 6 South Florida HEAT 19.49

5 598 MOYNIHAN, Banner 6 A.D. Henderson NT

6 265 GOLDSTEIN, Leila 7 St. Andrew's NT

7 629 HERNANDEZ, Luciann 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NT

8 627 LIMA, Isabella 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NT

Section 4 of 4

1 429 ST. LEGER , Candance 6 Highlands Christian NT

2 398 PYNE, Javayah 6 Coral Springs Charter NT

3 614 PERRY, Tameah 8 A.D. Henderson NT

4 94 BARONE, Chantik 8 Westminster Academy NT

5 100 PARCINSKI, Arya 7 Westminster Academy NT

6 596 PIPER, Aidan 7 A.D. Henderson NT

7 628 SANTOS, Bella 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NT

8 428 TIMA , Neriah 6 Highlands Christian NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 482 JAKIMTSCHUK, Leonar 7 King's Academy MS 13.63

2 162 DYER, William 8 St. Andrew's 13.60

3 454 MCCLOUD, Kyrie 7 King's Academy MS 13.39

4 484 MARKER, Mason 8 King's Academy MS 12.76

5 453 LIVELY, Smith 8 King's Academy MS 13.36

6 360 EHRLICH, Avery 8 Coral Springs Charter 13.56

7 91 BILLITIER, Chase 8 Westminster Academy 13.62

8 161 WHYTE, Hunter 8 St. Andrew's 13.66

Section 2 of 5

1 635 GARCIA, Adrian 5 Somerset Academy Wel 17.60

2 527 RYLE , Matthew 7 South Florida HEAT 16.81

3 419 MORGAN, Kiano 8 Highlands Christian 14.30

4 93 SHULL, Jackson 8 Westminster Academy 13.92

5 92 HIRALDO, Julian 8 Westminster Academy 13.99

6 560 SANTOS, Liam 8 South Florida HEAT 16.73

7 536 ALEMANY , Daniel 6 South Florida HEAT 16.94

8 558 KASBAR , Sam 6 South Florida HEAT 19.27

Section 3 of 5

1 577 GODIN, Luke 8 A.D. Henderson NT

2 354 DONALDSON, Hayden 8 Coral Springs Charter NT

3 623 DAURE, Dylan 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NT

4 47 BAUST, John 7 Westminster Academy NT

5 274 BEAUBRUN, Gabriel 7 St. Andrew's NT

6 220 DAVID, Nico 7 St. Andrew's NT

7 434 G., Mickey 6 Highlands Christian NT

8 282 HARDING, Chance 6 St. Andrew's NT

Section 4 of 5

3 595 MCGIRT, Tyler 7 A.D. Henderson NT

4 441 HUTCHINSON, Josiah 6 Highlands Christian NT

5 376 LOUIS, Dillon 6 Coral Springs Charter NT

6 416 METELLUS, Ethan 8 Highlands Christian NT

7 574 MILLIGAN, Hunter 7 A.D. Henderson NT

Section 5 of 5

3 559 PENDRAK, Asher 6 South Florida HEAT NT

4 582 ST-HILAIRE, Asher-Du 8 A.D. Henderson NT

5 380 PALOMINO, Thane 7 Coral Springs Charter NT

6 292 MILLER, Mateo 8 St. Andrew's NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 572 BARBA, Ana Lucia 7 A.D. Henderson 5:55.58

2 566 AMUNDSON, Britt 8 A.D. Henderson 6:03.61

3 61 OLES, Isla 6 Westminster Academy 6:33.83

4 254 GRANT, Lydia 6 St. Andrew's 6:35.72
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 463 SMITH, Ava 7 King's Academy MS 6:57.21

6 371 RAMIREZ, Rheagan 6 Coral Springs Charter 6:59.20

7 104 GALLUPPI, Kayden 6 Westminster Academy 7:12.48

8 366 ARENAS, Emily 6 Coral Springs Charter 7:14.45

9 542 CHAFTON, Adalyn 8 South Florida HEAT NT

10 263 FELDMAN, Clare 6 St. Andrew's NT

11 264 FELDMAN, Kate 8 St. Andrew's NT

12 608 FOREMAN, Matilda 6 A.D. Henderson NT

13 613 GOMEZ, Sofia 6 A.D. Henderson NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 28 SCHARER, Sam 8 Westminster Academy 5:33.56

2 575 ROQUE-MUNOZ, Abel 7 A.D. Henderson 5:37.71

3 576 BARBA, Mark 7 A.D. Henderson 5:39.21

4 524 DORN, David 8 South Florida HEAT 5:43.99

5 525 DORN, Zeb 7 South Florida HEAT 5:58.07

6 451 DIAZ, Brent 7 King's Academy MS 6:14.36

7 66 BET-DAVID, Patrick 8 Westminster Academy 6:33.67

8 557 MONTEROSSO , Zeke 6 South Florida HEAT 6:45.70

9 479 CHOBERKA, John Paul 7 King's Academy MS 6:49.26

10 381 PIERING, Noah 6 Coral Springs Charter 6:59.86

11 89 BENNEDICT, Dylan 6 Westminster Academy 7:01.10

12 535 THIRLWELL , Jonathan 6 South Florida HEAT 7:11.83

13 374 JONES, Blake 6 Coral Springs Charter 7:21.61

14 399 LOCKWITZ, Ethan 8 Coral Springs Charter 7:37.33

15 223 PLATEIS, Apollo 7 St. Andrew's 8:15.64

16 283 BAEUML, Maximilian 6 St. Andrew's NT

17 65 BARNES, James 6 Westminster Academy NT

18 594 CARRIZO, Thomas 6 A.D. Henderson NT

19 591 GODIN, Matthew 6 A.D. Henderson NT

20 365 MINOR, Markeuise 8 Coral Springs Charter NT

21 476 PRINCE, Grayson 7 King's Academy MS NT

#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 A.D. Henderson (A) 57.81

1) MOYNIHAN, Banner 6 2) ARLT, Kaylee 6

3) TRUAX, Riley 7 4) PERRY, Tameah 8

3 King's Academy MS (A) 56.61

1) PARRISH, Brielle 8 2) MCCLURE, Elle 7

3) MOYENO, Sloane 7 4) WILLIAMS, Eva 6

5) OSBORNE, Makenna 8 6)

#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Westminster Academy (A) 51.71

1) TYBOREC, Gisela  7 2) CILENTO, Beatrice 8

3) HERSHBERGER, Abigail  7 4) CARRE, Hannah 7

5) AGOSTINI, Luna 8 6)

5 Coral Springs Charter (A) 51.13

1) ESTEBAN, Anabelle 7 2) GUERRA, Olivia 8

3) LOUIS, Paige 8 4) BARNES, Gianna 7

6 St. Andrew's (A) 51.47

1) ARVIV, Scarlett  8 2) MARNELL, Penny 7

3) UNKEL, Julianna 7 4) GOLDSTEIN, Leila 7

5) STROLLO, Gracie 8 6) POPE, Liliana 8

7 South Florida HEAT (A) 1:02.29

1) RAMOS, Ellie 8 2) KASBAR, Lucy 8

3) GARGUREVICH, Aniah 6 4) CALLAHAN, Riley 7

Section 2 of 2

2 St. Andrew's (B) 56.75

1) BONNEROT, Audra 8 2) KAIDEN, Allie 7

3) LAUB, Mercedes 8 4) MARTIN, Ariana 8

5) VASQUEZ, Natalia 8 6)

3 A.D. Henderson (B) NT

1) PIPER, Aidan 7 2) LUNDY, Macey 6

3) CORNWELL, Olivia 7 4) SANTIAGO, Grace 7

4 King's Academy MS (B) 1:05.00

1) RUIZ, Olivia 7 2) TERGA, Elizabeth 6

3) O'KEEFE, Stella 7 4) UMOREN, Anita 6

5) ACOSTA, Catalina 8 6) REDFIELD, Emma 7

5 South Florida HEAT (B) 1:09.16

1) SERRAO, Monica 8 2) BRODERICK, Milena  6

3) ALEMANY , Lucia 6 4) HEUGLIN , Lyric 6

6 Coral Springs Charter (B) NT

1) KAUSS, Izabelle 7 2) PYNE, Javayah 6

3) GARBIZO, Emily 7 4) SOCOLA, Lia 8

5) CAMBRONNE, Trinity 6 6) BIANCHINI, Avery 7

7 Westminster Academy (B) 55.55

1) AGOSTINI, Luna 8 2) BARONE, Chantik  8

3) CAMARGO, Sophia  6 4) JEAN-LOUIS, Monisha 7

5) VILALOBOS, Journey  6 6)

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 King's Academy MS (A) 51.85

1) MCCLOUD, Kyrie 7 2) FERNANDEZ, Micah 7

3) CROWLEY, Aiden 8 4) MARKER, Mason 8

5) ADAM, Elijah 6 6) DIAZ, Noah 8

7) PRICE, Parker 6 8)
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#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 St. Andrew's (A) 45.15

1) ALISE, Dash 7 2) BEAUBRUN, Gabriel 7

3) WHYTE, Hunter 8 4) DYER, William 8

5) HARDING, Chance 6 6) DOMICO, Parker 8

4 Westminster Academy (A) 43.55

1) BILLITIER, Chase  8 2) BILLITIER, Cole  8

3) SHULL, Jackson 8 4) HIRALDO, Julian  8

5) PAUL, Christian  8 6)

5 Coral Springs Charter (A) 44.95

1) EHRLICH, Avery  8 2) PIERING, Mason 8

3) DONALDSON, Hayden 8 4) ZAMBRANO, Leonardo 8

5) CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8 6) PALOMINO, Thane 7

6 A.D. Henderson (A) 49.88

1) ST-HILAIRE, Ethan 7 2) ST-HILAIRE, Asher-Duvaans 8

3) MCGIRT, Tyler 7 4) O'SULLIVAN, Sean  8

7 South Florida HEAT (A) 58.16

1) MOONEY, Seven 6 2) RYLE , Matthew 7

3) KASBAR , Sam 6 4) FARNUM, Alex 6

Section 2 of 2

2 St. Andrew's (B) 49.00

1) DAVID, Nico 7 2) BUFFARA, Enrico 8

3) SHMIDT, Mark 8 4) CRAGE, Connor  8

5) SAUNDERS, AJ 7 6) CHEN, Jaxon 6

7) SELTZER, Raj 7 8) COWLES, Jonah 7

3 South Florida HEAT (B) 1:20.00

1) GUERRA, Aiden 8 2) CEDENO-ACOSTA, Nathanael 8

3) GARGUREVICH , Nehemiah 7 4) HSIAO, Balin 8

4 King's Academy MS (B) 57.00

1) JAKIMTSCHUK, Leonardo 7 2) FURTADO, Isaac 8

3) ST GERMAIN, Gabner Jr 7 4) LIVELY, Smith 8

5) SAGE, Quinten 8 6)

5 Westminster Academy (B) 45.55

1) TYNES, Mark 7 2) AGOSTINI , Francesco 6

3) BELLIS, Paxton 7 4) PAUL, Christian  8

5) BOCTOR, Andrew 7 6)

6 A.D. Henderson (B) NT

1) ROBINSON, Eli 6 2) SMITH, Wyatt 7

3) SMITH, Mason 6 4) BEN-HAMO, Jack 6

7 Coral Springs Charter (B) 54.61

1) LOUIS, Dillon 6 2) MIKOSZ, Christian 6

3) MARINEZ, Adrian 7 4) PALOMINO, Thane 7

5) GROSSMAN, Jonah 8 6) CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 95 CAMARGO, Sophia 6 Westminster Academy 1:16.50

2 446 PARRISH, Brielle 8 King's Academy MS 1:12.52

3 170 MACKAY, Kirsty 8 St. Andrew's 1:07.83

4 341 BARNES, Gianna 7 Coral Springs Charter 1:01.47

5 333 GUERRA, Olivia 8 Coral Springs Charter 1:05.99

6 444 KAKUK, Parker 8 King's Academy MS 1:12.43

7 368 GARBIZO, Emily 7 Coral Springs Charter 1:16.00

8 102 VILALOBOS, Journey 6 Westminster Academy 1:17.43

Section 2 of 4

1 367 CAMBRONNE, Trinity 6 Coral Springs Charter 1:27.00

2 633 GARCIA, Emma 6 Somerset Academy Wel 1:24.03

3 568 CAMACHO, Mila 7 A.D. Henderson 1:22.30

4 450 FERNANDES, Chelsea 8 King's Academy MS 1:17.51

5 517 KASBAR, Lucy 8 South Florida HEAT 1:20.93

6 458 DENNEY, Francesca 7 King's Academy MS 1:23.00

7 626 FERREIRA, Sophia 7 SLAM (Boca Raton) 1:24.11

8 101 TYBOREC, Gisela 7 Westminster Academy 1:27.52

Section 3 of 4

1 97 HERSHBERGER, Abig 7 Westminster Academy NT

2 264 FELDMAN, Kate 8 St. Andrew's NT

3 605 ARLT, Kaylee 6 A.D. Henderson NT

4 529 THIRLWELL , Caitlin 7 South Florida HEAT 1:32.78

5 537 BRODERICK, Milena 6 South Florida HEAT 1:36.91

6 430 EDWARDS , Toni'Rae 6 Highlands Christian NT

7 543 GARGUREVICH, Aniah 6 South Florida HEAT NT

8 614 PERRY, Tameah 8 A.D. Henderson NT

Section 4 of 4

3 271 SHEAR, Tali 8 St. Andrew's NT

4 596 PIPER, Aidan 7 A.D. Henderson NT

5 270 POZO, Olivia 6 St. Andrew's NT

6 432 WILLIAMS MCCLARY , 6 Highlands Christian NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 26 PAUL, Christian 8 Westminster Academy 1:06.93

2 358 ZAMBRANO, Leonardo 8 Coral Springs Charter 1:05.62

3 632 OQUENDO-SANTIAGO 7 Somerset Academy Wel 1:02.36

4 577 GODIN, Luke 8 A.D. Henderson 1:00.61

5 486 FERNANDEZ, Micah 7 King's Academy MS 1:02.24

6 360 EHRLICH, Avery 8 Coral Springs Charter 1:04.05

7 466 PARRISH, Angelo 6 King's Academy MS 1:06.75

8 555 HSIAO, Balin 8 South Florida HEAT 1:08.60

Section 2 of 4

1 105 BOCTOR, Andrew 7 Westminster Academy 1:27.63
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 524 DORN, David 8 South Florida HEAT 1:14.49

3 474 THIBAUT, Fletcher 8 King's Academy MS 1:11.00

4 379 MIKOSZ, Christian 6 Coral Springs Charter 1:09.35

5 378 MARINEZ, Adrian 7 Coral Springs Charter 1:09.89

6 85 AGOSTINI , Francesco 6 Westminster Academy 1:13.77

7 465 CROWLEY, Aiden 8 King's Academy MS 1:20.00

8 523 RYLE, Jacob 8 South Florida HEAT 1:27.63

Section 3 of 4

1 289 GOLDSTEIN, Silas 7 St. Andrew's NT

2 442 COFFEE, Greg 7 Highlands Christian NT

3 63 BLATZ, Harrison 6 Westminster Academy NT

4 535 THIRLWELL , Jonathan 6 South Florida HEAT 1:36.68

5 631 ANTUNES, Evandro 8 SLAM (Boca Raton) NT

6 284 CASTRO, Pierson 7 St. Andrew's NT

7 592 GARCIA, Pietro 7 A.D. Henderson NT

8 426 MARTINEZ , Ashton 7 Highlands Christian NT

Section 4 of 4

2 295 SHMIDT, Mark 8 St. Andrew's NT

3 578 MOYNIHAN, Ryan 7 A.D. Henderson NT

4 574 MILLIGAN, Hunter 7 A.D. Henderson NT

5 419 MORGAN, Kiano 8 Highlands Christian NT

6 427 SARRIA , Emmanuel 6 Highlands Christian NT

#14 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 344 KAUSS, Izabelle 7 Coral Springs Charter 37.79

2 528 LONDEREE, Eden 8 South Florida HEAT 36.32

3 459 MCCLURE, Elle 7 King's Academy MS 35.55

4 464 LANDRUM, Alle 8 King's Academy MS 33.29

5 56 CARRE, Hannah 7 Westminster Academy 33.36

6 573 COYLE, Lillian 8 A.D. Henderson 35.94

7 506 REDFIELD, Emma 7 King's Academy MS 37.49

8 521 HEUGLIN, Myka 7 South Florida HEAT 37.96

Section 2 of 3

1 171 MARNELL, Zoe 8 St. Andrew's 40.63

2 179 VASQUEZ, Natalia 8 St. Andrew's 40.26

3 31 AGOSTINI, Luna 8 Westminster Academy 38.91

4 228 UNKEL, Julianna 7 St. Andrew's 38.28

5 494 EVANS, Allie 8 King's Academy MS 38.76

6 519 SERRAO, Monica 8 South Florida HEAT 38.93

7 518 PENDRAK, Hadassah 8 South Florida HEAT 40.42

Section 3 of 3

3 611 IGOE, Sawyer 6 A.D. Henderson NT

4 343 ESTEBAN, Anabelle 7 Coral Springs Charter NT

5 333 GUERRA, Olivia 8 Coral Springs Charter NT

6 226 MARNELL, Penny 7 St. Andrew's 40.77

#13 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 91 BILLITIER, Chase 8 Westminster Academy NT

2 52 KUCHIPUDI, Maximie 7 Westminster Academy 40.65

3 471 ADAM, Elijah 6 King's Academy MS 35.10

4 453 LIVELY, Smith 8 King's Academy MS 31.94

5 329 CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8 Coral Springs Charter 32.79

6 472 MARKER, Elliot 6 King's Academy MS 37.26

7 283 BAEUML, Maximilian 6 St. Andrew's NT

8 90 BILLITIER, Cole 8 Westminster Academy NT

Section 2 of 2

1 590 SMITH, Mason 6 A.D. Henderson NT

2 469 JANSE CAN RENS BU 8 King's Academy MS NT

3 288 GALINDO, Esteban 6 St. Andrew's NT

4 285 CHEN, Jaxon 6 St. Andrew's NT

5 279 DOMICO, Grayson 6 St. Andrew's NT

6 282 HARDING, Chance 6 St. Andrew's NT

7 379 MIKOSZ, Christian 6 Coral Springs Charter NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 86 BOCTOR, Alex 8 Westminster Academy 2:22.22

2 551 REBOLLEDO, Solomon 8 South Florida HEAT 2:33.87

3 632 OQUENDO-SANTIAGO 7 Somerset Academy Wel 2:34.24

4 51 KING, James 8 Westminster Academy 2:34.90

5 538 DORN, Zachary 6 South Florida HEAT 2:35.95

6 578 MOYNIHAN, Ryan 7 A.D. Henderson 2:42.55

7 57 WATERLOT, Max 8 Westminster Academy 2:44.37

8 87 COCHRANE, Gideon 6 Westminster Academy 2:44.44

9 575 ROQUE-MUNOZ, Abel 7 A.D. Henderson 2:46.35

10 375 LOCKWITZ, Caden 6 Coral Springs Charter 2:57.41

11 377 MALDONADO, Caleb 6 Coral Springs Charter 3:00.14

12 455 RAINES, Jack 7 King's Academy MS 3:06.70

13 514 SHERMA, Luca 6 King's Academy MS 3:11.65

14 399 LOCKWITZ, Ethan 8 Coral Springs Charter 3:13.12

15 559 PENDRAK, Asher 6 South Florida HEAT 3:15.04

16 374 JONES, Blake 6 Coral Springs Charter 3:21.01

17 456 WALLACE, Jackson 7 King's Academy MS 3:25.75

18 576 BARBA, Mark 7 A.D. Henderson NT

19 284 CASTRO, Pierson 7 St. Andrew's NT

20 285 CHEN, Jaxon 6 St. Andrew's NT

21 442 COFFEE, Greg 7 Highlands Christian NT

22 593 FINEGAN, Sean 6 A.D. Henderson NT

23 477 FURTADO, Isaac 8 King's Academy MS NT

24 557 MONTEROSSO , Zeke 6 South Florida HEAT NT

25 427 SARRIA , Emmanuel 6 Highlands Christian NT
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 542 CHAFTON, Adalyn 8 South Florida HEAT 2:47.85

2 566 AMUNDSON, Britt 8 A.D. Henderson 2:52.61

3 61 OLES, Isla 6 Westminster Academy 2:54.86

4 33 HEATHERMAN, Sofia 7 Westminster Academy 2:57.96

5 371 RAMIREZ, Rheagan 6 Coral Springs Charter 3:03.88

6 104 GALLUPPI, Kayden 6 Westminster Academy 3:07.12

7 366 ARENAS, Emily 6 Coral Springs Charter 3:08.66

8 342 BIANCHINI, Avery 7 Coral Springs Charter 3:09.17

9 517 KASBAR, Lucy 8 South Florida HEAT 3:13.86

10 502 ROUX, Chloe 7 King's Academy MS 3:16.64

11 500 ARCH, Brooklyn 6 King's Academy MS 3:19.30

12 346 MORALES, Gabrielle 7 Coral Springs Charter 3:21.67

13 504 NABHAN, Edan 6 King's Academy MS 3:37.42

14 572 BARBA, Ana Lucia 7 A.D. Henderson NT

15 430 EDWARDS , Toni'Rae 6 Highlands Christian NT

16 263 FELDMAN, Clare 6 St. Andrew's NT

17 264 FELDMAN, Kate 8 St. Andrew's NT

18 513 FOOTE, Tenley 6 King's Academy MS NT

19 608 FOREMAN, Matilda 6 A.D. Henderson NT

20 613 GOMEZ, Sofia 6 A.D. Henderson NT

21 254 GRANT, Lydia 6 St. Andrew's NT

22 529 THIRLWELL , Caitlin 7 South Florida HEAT NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 382 PIERING, Mason 8 Coral Springs Charter 29.12

2 419 MORGAN, Kiano 8 Highlands Christian 29.07

3 577 GODIN, Luke 8 A.D. Henderson 28.33

4 484 MARKER, Mason 8 King's Academy MS 27.33

5 454 MCCLOUD, Kyrie 7 King's Academy MS 27.93

6 92 HIRALDO, Julian 8 Westminster Academy 28.69

7 358 ZAMBRANO, Leonardo 8 Coral Springs Charter 29.10

8 565 O'SULLIVAN, Sean 8 A.D. Henderson 29.60

Section 2 of 5

1 536 ALEMANY , Daniel 6 South Florida HEAT 36.41

2 85 AGOSTINI , Francesco 6 Westminster Academy 33.92

3 26 PAUL, Christian 8 Westminster Academy 30.74

4 486 FERNANDEZ, Micah 7 King's Academy MS 29.90

5 491 SAGE, Quinten 8 King's Academy MS 30.14

6 48 BELLIS, Paxton 7 Westminster Academy 31.61

7 549 FARNUM, Alex 6 South Florida HEAT 34.26

8 553 GUERRA, Declan 6 South Florida HEAT 38.14

Section 3 of 5

1 288 GALINDO, Esteban 6 St. Andrew's NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 275 BUFFARA, Enrico 8 St. Andrew's NT

3 274 BEAUBRUN, Gabriel 7 St. Andrew's NT

4 558 KASBAR , Sam 6 South Florida HEAT 40.05

5 441 HUTCHINSON, Josiah 6 Highlands Christian NT

6 90 BILLITIER, Cole 8 Westminster Academy NT

7 434 G., Mickey 6 Highlands Christian NT

8 635 GARCIA, Adrian 5 Somerset Academy Wel NT

Section 4 of 5

2 556 MOONEY, Seven 6 South Florida HEAT NT

3 378 MARINEZ, Adrian 7 Coral Springs Charter NT

4 336 GROSSMAN, Jonah 8 Coral Springs Charter NT

5 296 ALISE, Dash 7 St. Andrew's NT

6 426 MARTINEZ , Ashton 7 Highlands Christian NT

Section 5 of 5

3 585 ST-HILAIRE, Ethan 7 A.D. Henderson NT

4 161 WHYTE, Hunter 8 St. Andrew's NT

5 582 ST-HILAIRE, Asher-Du 8 A.D. Henderson NT

6 295 SHMIDT, Mark 8 St. Andrew's NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 368 GARBIZO, Emily 7 Coral Springs Charter 31.30

2 227 ARVIV, Scarlett 8 St. Andrew's 30.68

3 444 KAKUK, Parker 8 King's Academy MS 30.53

4 341 BARNES, Gianna 7 Coral Springs Charter 26.32

5 446 PARRISH, Brielle 8 King's Academy MS 30.22

6 343 ESTEBAN, Anabelle 7 Coral Springs Charter 30.63

7 457 BARNES, Emri 8 King's Academy MS 31.07

8 177 STROLLO, Gracie 8 St. Andrew's 31.63

Section 2 of 4

1 541 CALLAHAN, Riley 7 South Florida HEAT 35.33

2 167 COCHRANE, Rosie 8 St. Andrew's 33.33

3 505 TERGA, Elizabeth 6 King's Academy MS 32.53

4 573 COYLE, Lillian 8 A.D. Henderson 32.35

5 97 HERSHBERGER, Abig 7 Westminster Academy 32.40

6 347 SOCOLA, Lia 8 Coral Springs Charter 33.25

7 546 PEREZ, Victoria 7 South Florida HEAT 34.15

8 537 BRODERICK, Milena 6 South Florida HEAT 37.48

Section 3 of 4

1 633 GARCIA, Emma 6 Somerset Academy Wel NT

2 95 CAMARGO, Sophia 6 Westminster Academy NT

3 532 HEUGLIN , Lyric 6 South Florida HEAT 45.44

4 98 JEAN-LOUIS, Monisha 7 Westminster Academy 38.63

5 540 ALEMANY , Lucia 6 South Florida HEAT 45.16

6 94 BARONE, Chantik 8 Westminster Academy NT

7 603 CROKE, Gia 6 A.D. Henderson NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 431 H, Brylee 6 Highlands Christian NT

Section 4 of 4

2 610 TRUAX, Riley 7 A.D. Henderson NT

3 271 SHEAR, Tali 8 St. Andrew's NT

4 598 MOYNIHAN, Banner 6 A.D. Henderson NT

5 270 POZO, Olivia 6 St. Andrew's NT

6 429 ST. LEGER , Candance 6 Highlands Christian NT

7 432 WILLIAMS MCCLARY , 6 Highlands Christian NT

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 South Florida HEAT (A) 4:22.87

1) GUERRA, Aiden 8 2) MONTEROSSO , Levi 8

3) REBOLLEDO, Solomon  8 4) CEDENO-ACOSTA, Nathanael 8

3 St. Andrew's (A) 4:13.00

1) SHMIDT, Mark 8 2) SELTZER, Raj 7

3) DYER, William 8 4) ALISE, Dash 7

5) CASTRO, Pierson 7 6) BUFFARA, Enrico 8

7) HARDING, Chance 6 8)

4 Coral Springs Charter (A) 3:30.60

1) CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8 2) EHRLICH, Avery  8

3) ZAMBRANO, Leonardo 8 4) PIERING, Mason 8

5) DONALDSON, Hayden 8 6) MARINEZ, Adrian 7

5 Westminster Academy (A) 3:36.00

1) PAUL, Christian  8 2) BOCTOR, Alex 8

3) BILLITIER, Chase  8 4) BILLITIER, Cole  8

5) BELLIS, Paxton 7 6) TYNES, Mark 7

7) KING, James 8 8) MONACO, Andrew JR

6 A.D. Henderson (A) 4:19.22

1) DESIATO, Grant 7 2) MILLIGAN, Hunter 7

3) BEN-HAMO, Jack 6 4) ROQUE-MUNOZ, Abel 7

7 King's Academy MS (A) 4:55.76

1) PARRISH, Angelo 6 2) DIAZ, Noah 8

3) ADAM, Elijah 6 4) BARNES, Edan 6

5) DABOH, Luke 8 6) CHOBERKA, John Paul 7

7) DIAZ, Brent 7 8)

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 King's Academy MS (A) 4:44.21

1) KAKUK, Parker 8 2) FERNANDES, Chelsea 8

3) ACOSTA, Catalina 8 4) BARNES, Emri 8

5) WILLIAMS, Eva 6 6) DENNEY, Francesca 7

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 A.D. Henderson (A) 4:31.48

1) LUNDY, Briar 6 2) AMUNDSON, Britt 8

3) LUNDY, Macey 6 4) TRUAX, Riley 7

4 Coral Springs Charter (A) 4:20.36

1) ESTEBAN, Anabelle 7 2) LOUIS, Paige 8

3) GUERRA, Olivia 8 4) BARNES, Gianna 7

5 St. Andrew's (A) 4:28.81

1) FELDMAN, Kate 8 2) SHEAR, Tali 8

3) MACKAY, Kirsty 8 4) COCHRANE, Rosie 8

5) MARNELL, Penny 7 6) FINA, Jordana 8

6 Westminster Academy (A) 4:36.14

1) HERSHBERGER, Abigail  7 2) HEATHERMAN, Sofia 7

3) VILALOBOS, Journey  6 4) CILENTO, Beatrice 8

5) ANDERSON, Madison 6 6) BARONE, Chantik  8

7) CAMARGO, Sophia  6 8)

7 South Florida HEAT (A) NT

1) CHAFTON, Adalyn 8 2) PENDRAK, Hadassah 8

3) GLASSER, Madeline 8 4) GARGUREVICH, Aniah 6

#21 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 292 MILLER, Mateo 8 St. Andrew's NM

2 469 JANSE CAN RENS BU 8 King's Academy MS NM

3 474 THIBAUT, Fletcher 8 King's Academy MS NM

4 483 DABOH, Luke 8 King's Academy MS NM

5 279 DOMICO, Grayson 6 St. Andrew's NM

6 294 SELTZER, Raj 7 St. Andrew's NM

7 584 ROBINSON, Eli 6 A.D. Henderson NM

8 583 PORTER, Brian 6 A.D. Henderson NM

9 293 SAUNDERS, AJ 7 St. Andrew's NM

10 470 BARNES, Edan 6 King's Academy MS 1.15m

11 577 GODIN, Luke 8 A.D. Henderson 1.27m

12 55 TYNES, Mark 7 Westminster Academy 1.45m

#22 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 269 LAUB, Mercedes 8 St. Andrew's NM

2 614 PERRY, Tameah 8 A.D. Henderson NM

3 609 O'BRIEN, Piper 7 A.D. Henderson NM

4 56 CARRE, Hannah 7 Westminster Academy NM

5 268 KAIDEN, Allie 7 St. Andrew's NM

6 262 BONNEROT, Audra 8 St. Andrew's NM

7 448 PINERO, Kaylee 8 King's Academy MS 1.05m

8 506 REDFIELD, Emma 7 King's Academy MS 1.10m

9 519 SERRAO, Monica 8 South Florida HEAT 1.15m
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#22 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

10 494 EVANS, Allie 8 King's Academy MS 1.15m

11 226 MARNELL, Penny 7 St. Andrew's 1.17m

12 171 MARNELL, Zoe 8 St. Andrew's 1.22m

13 531 GLASSER, Madeline 8 South Florida HEAT 1.30m

14 528 LONDEREE, Eden 8 South Florida HEAT 1.30m

15 227 ARVIV, Scarlett 8 St. Andrew's 1.32m

16 464 LANDRUM, Alle 8 King's Academy MS 1.40m

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 53 RODRIGUEZ, Yasser 8 Westminster Academy NM

2 493 RUISECO, Sam 6 King's Academy MS NM

3 105 BOCTOR, Andrew 7 Westminster Academy NM

4 160 DOMICO, Parker 8 St. Andrew's NM

5 89 BENNEDICT, Dylan 6 Westminster Academy 3' 8"

6 481 SUTTER, Jude 6 King's Academy MS 1.25m

7 473 REMER, Ethan 6 King's Academy MS 1.40m

8 52 KUCHIPUDI, Maximie 7 Westminster Academy 5' 6"

9 443 GEORGE, Cayden 8 King's Academy MS 1.70m

10 215 CRAGE, Connor 8 St. Andrew's 2.30m

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 504 NABHAN, Edan 6 King's Academy MS NM

2 496 UMOREN, Anita 6 King's Academy MS 1.10m

3 173 POPE, Liliana 8 St. Andrew's 1.48m

4 31 AGOSTINI, Luna 8 Westminster Academy 1.60m

5 111 ANDERSON, Madison 6 Westminster Academy 5' 6"

6 181 SANABRIA, Emilia 8 St. Andrew's 1.70m

7 96 CILENTO, Beatrice 8 Westminster Academy 6' 6"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 586 DESIATO, Grant 7 A.D. Henderson NM

2 434 G., Mickey 6 Highlands Christian NM

3 294 SELTZER, Raj 7 St. Andrew's NM

4 293 SAUNDERS, AJ 7 St. Andrew's NM

5 559 PENDRAK, Asher 6 South Florida HEAT NM

6 380 PALOMINO, Thane 7 Coral Springs Charter NM

7 578 MOYNIHAN, Ryan 7 A.D. Henderson NM

8 533 MONTEROSSO , Levi 8 South Florida HEAT NM

9 365 MINOR, Markeuise 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

10 595 MCGIRT, Tyler 7 A.D. Henderson NM

11 274 BEAUBRUN, Gabriel 7 St. Andrew's NM

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

12 278 COWLES, Jonah 7 St. Andrew's NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 376 LOUIS, Dillon 6 Coral Springs Charter NM

2 441 HUTCHINSON, Josiah 6 Highlands Christian NM

3 469 JANSE CAN RENS BU 8 King's Academy MS NM

4 553 GUERRA, Declan 6 South Florida HEAT 3.00m

5 574 MILLIGAN, Hunter 7 A.D. Henderson 3.29m

6 552 GUERRA, Aiden 8 South Florida HEAT 3.59m

7 336 GROSSMAN, Jonah 8 Coral Springs Charter 3.66m

8 491 SAGE, Quinten 8 King's Academy MS 4.36m

9 475 ST GERMAIN, Gabner 7 King's Academy MS 4.37m

10 161 WHYTE, Hunter 8 St. Andrew's 4.40m

11 55 TYNES, Mark 7 Westminster Academy 4.54m

12 482 JAKIMTSCHUK, Leonar 7 King's Academy MS 4.90m

13 162 DYER, William 8 St. Andrew's 5.56m

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 458 DENNEY, Francesca 7 King's Academy MS 3.44m

2 101 TYBOREC, Gisela 7 Westminster Academy 3.44m

3 100 PARCINSKI, Arya 7 Westminster Academy 3.47m

4 505 TERGA, Elizabeth 6 King's Academy MS 3.49m

5 569 SANTIAGO, Grace 7 A.D. Henderson 3.52m

6 228 UNKEL, Julianna 7 St. Andrew's 3.52m

7 531 GLASSER, Madeline 8 South Florida HEAT 3.54m

8 460 MOYENO, Sloane 7 King's Academy MS 3.55m

9 573 COYLE, Lillian 8 A.D. Henderson 3.64m

10 445 OSBORNE, Makenna 8 King's Academy MS 3.90m

11 177 STROLLO, Gracie 8 St. Andrew's 4.26m

12 173 POPE, Liliana 8 St. Andrew's 4.31m

13 334 LOUIS, Paige 8 Coral Springs Charter 5.07m

Flight 2 of 2

1 263 FELDMAN, Clare 6 St. Andrew's NM

2 603 CROKE, Gia 6 A.D. Henderson NM

3 428 TIMA , Neriah 6 Highlands Christian NM

4 541 CALLAHAN, Riley 7 South Florida HEAT NM

5 367 CAMBRONNE, Trinity 6 Coral Springs Charter NM

6 429 ST. LEGER , Candance 6 Highlands Christian NM

7 609 O'BRIEN, Piper 7 A.D. Henderson NM

8 265 GOLDSTEIN, Leila 7 St. Andrew's NM

9 520 RAMOS, Ellie 8 South Florida HEAT NM

10 167 COCHRANE, Rosie 8 St. Andrew's 2.67m

11 546 PEREZ, Victoria 7 South Florida HEAT 2.83m

12 342 BIANCHINI, Avery 7 Coral Springs Charter 3.33m
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#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 480 LUPOE, Joshua 8 King's Academy MS 6.02m

2 413 CELICOURT, Christian 8 Highlands Christian 6.83m

3 414 FOSTER, Cook 7 Highlands Christian 6.86m

4 443 GEORGE, Cayden 8 King's Academy MS 7.44m

5 373 HARRIS, Faraji 7 Coral Springs Charter 7.46m

6 47 BAUST, John 7 Westminster Academy 7.52m

7 579 HENRY, Ethan 8 A.D. Henderson 7.55m

8 534 THIRLWELL , James 8 South Florida HEAT 7.56m

9 625 DIAZ, Alexander 8 SLAM (Boca Raton) 7.88m

10 329 CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8 Coral Springs Charter 8.12m

11 418 CHARLES, Lesly Jr. 8 Highlands Christian 8.22m

12 330 HABBU, Vishan 8 Coral Springs Charter 9.74m

Flight 2 of 2

1 630 CAMPBELL, Jayden 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NM

2 108 MATTHEWS, Wesley 6 Westminster Academy NM

3 583 PORTER, Brian 6 A.D. Henderson NM

4 424 SCOTT, Caleb 8 Highlands Christian NM

5 588 CIPYAK, Jon 7 A.D. Henderson NM

6 560 SANTOS, Liam 8 South Florida HEAT NM

7 223 PLATEIS, Apollo 7 St. Andrew's 3.44m

8 220 DAVID, Nico 7 St. Andrew's 3.94m

9 452 HARGER, Logan 7 King's Academy MS 5.12m

10 106 BULKAN, William 6 Westminster Academy 5.44m

11 487 PICCILIO, Miller 6 King's Academy MS 5.65m

12 224 GREGORI, Dani 7 St. Andrew's 5.91m

#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 372 SHMANDURA, Rosalia 6 Coral Springs Charter 5.49m

2 502 ROUX, Chloe 7 King's Academy MS 5.55m

3 447 PATRIE, Riley 8 King's Academy MS 5.67m

4 103 WATT, Andi 8 Westminster Academy 6.42m

5 345 MONZON, Giuliana 8 Coral Springs Charter 6.55m

6 569 SANTIAGO, Grace 7 A.D. Henderson 6.83m

7 172 MARTIN, Ariana 8 St. Andrew's 6.86m

8 44 GONZALEZ, Victoria 7 Westminster Academy 7.11m

9 495 RASMUSSEN, Amani 7 King's Academy MS 7.20m

10 567 AKINBOBUYI, Julia 8 A.D. Henderson 8.00m

Flight 2 of 2

1 435 MCGEE, Ferlangz 7 Highlands Christian NM

2 601 FINEGAN, Claire 8 A.D. Henderson NM

3 607 VALBRUN, Marisha 8 A.D. Henderson NM

4 370 POLACEK, Annabelle 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

5 272 SIERO, Victoria 7 St. Andrew's NM

#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

6 271 SHEAR, Tali 8 St. Andrew's NM

7 230 ANTONIOTTI, Lina 8 St. Andrew's 4.58m

8 619 MARSIELLE, Angeliyah 7 SLAM (Boca Raton) 4.94m

9 497 BIBAO, Annjanelle 6 King's Academy MS 5.44m

10 397 JEAN, Deborah 8 Coral Springs Charter 5.48m

#29 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 560 SANTOS, Liam 8 South Florida HEAT 14.12m

2 536 ALEMANY , Daniel 6 South Florida HEAT 14.20m

3 534 THIRLWELL , James 8 South Florida HEAT 16.64m

4 485 BRADSHAW, Mason 8 King's Academy MS 17.40m

5 413 CELICOURT, Christian 8 Highlands Christian 18.30m

6 625 DIAZ, Alexander 8 SLAM (Boca Raton) 18.37m

7 47 BAUST, John 7 Westminster Academy 19.00m

8 443 GEORGE, Cayden 8 King's Academy MS 19.10m

9 579 HENRY, Ethan 8 A.D. Henderson 19.82m

10 414 FOSTER, Cook 7 Highlands Christian 20.93m

11 354 DONALDSON, Hayden 8 Coral Springs Charter 27.51m

12 416 METELLUS, Ethan 8 Highlands Christian 30.31m

13 330 HABBU, Vishan 8 Coral Springs Charter 33.50m

14 418 CHARLES, Lesly Jr. 8 Highlands Christian 34.37m

Flight 2 of 2

1 630 CAMPBELL, Jayden 6 SLAM (Boca Raton) NM

2 275 BUFFARA, Enrico 8 St. Andrew's NM

3 583 PORTER, Brian 6 A.D. Henderson NM

4 589 GUPTA, Krish 8 A.D. Henderson NM

5 553 GUERRA, Declan 6 South Florida HEAT NM

6 588 CIPYAK, Jon 7 A.D. Henderson NM

7 279 DOMICO, Grayson 6 St. Andrew's NM

8 329 CLINKSCALE, Joseph 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

9 223 PLATEIS, Apollo 7 St. Andrew's 8.42m

10 108 MATTHEWS, Wesley 6 Westminster Academy 10.27m

11 106 BULKAN, William 6 Westminster Academy 12.71m

12 224 GREGORI, Dani 7 St. Andrew's 12.84m

13 481 SUTTER, Jude 6 King's Academy MS 13.14m

14 452 HARGER, Logan 7 King's Academy MS 13.52m

#30 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 230 ANTONIOTTI, Lina 8 St. Andrew's 11.78m

2 495 RASMUSSEN, Amani 7 King's Academy MS 13.36m

3 497 BIBAO, Annjanelle 6 King's Academy MS 13.95m

4 103 WATT, Andi 8 Westminster Academy 14.36m

5 571 THOMPSON, Sarah 7 A.D. Henderson 15.08m
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#30 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

6 345 MONZON, Giuliana 8 Coral Springs Charter 15.68m

7 172 MARTIN, Ariana 8 St. Andrew's 15.84m

8 567 AKINBOBUYI, Julia 8 A.D. Henderson 16.73m

9 44 GONZALEZ, Victoria 7 Westminster Academy 17.23m

10 521 HEUGLIN, Myka 7 South Florida HEAT 17.54m

Flight 2 of 2

1 435 MCGEE, Ferlangz 7 Highlands Christian NM

2 397 JEAN, Deborah 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

3 607 VALBRUN, Marisha 8 A.D. Henderson NM

4 498 DESH, Ariya 7 King's Academy MS NM

5 272 SIERO, Victoria 7 St. Andrew's NM

6 370 POLACEK, Annabelle 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

7 600 RICHARDSON, Carlah 7 A.D. Henderson NM

8 447 PATRIE, Riley 8 King's Academy MS 9.63m

9 372 SHMANDURA, Rosalia 6 Coral Springs Charter 10.24m

10 619 MARSIELLE, Angeliyah 7 SLAM (Boca Raton) 10.83m

#31 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 52 KUCHIPUDI, Maximie 7 Westminster Academy 18.09m

2 579 HENRY, Ethan 8 A.D. Henderson 19.96m

3 420 LINEBACK, Malachi 7 Highlands Christian 20.48m

4 449 FOOTE, Ryker 8 King's Academy MS 21.72m

5 565 O'SULLIVAN, Sean 8 A.D. Henderson 22.84m

6 527 RYLE , Matthew 7 South Florida HEAT 23.88m

7 516 BURNETTA, Niko 7 King's Academy MS 25.00m

8 330 HABBU, Vishan 8 Coral Springs Charter 25.71m

9 382 PIERING, Mason 8 Coral Springs Charter 26.16m

10 550 GARGUREVICH , Nehe 7 South Florida HEAT 26.27m

11 373 HARRIS, Faraji 7 Coral Springs Charter 28.02m

12 418 CHARLES, Lesly Jr. 8 Highlands Christian 34.42m

13 416 METELLUS, Ethan 8 Highlands Christian 36.51m

14 47 BAUST, John 7 Westminster Academy 36.68m

Flight 2 of 2

1 278 COWLES, Jonah 7 St. Andrew's NM

2 588 CIPYAK, Jon 7 A.D. Henderson NM

3 223 PLATEIS, Apollo 7 St. Andrew's NM

4 556 MOONEY, Seven 6 South Florida HEAT NM

5 594 CARRIZO, Thomas 6 A.D. Henderson NM

6 284 CASTRO, Pierson 7 St. Andrew's NM

7 549 FARNUM, Alex 6 South Florida HEAT NM

8 426 MARTINEZ , Ashton 7 Highlands Christian NM

9 220 DAVID, Nico 7 St. Andrew's NM

10 354 DONALDSON, Hayden 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

11 486 FERNANDEZ, Micah 7 King's Academy MS 15.00m

12 108 MATTHEWS, Wesley 6 Westminster Academy 16.48m

#31 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

13 106 BULKAN, William 6 Westminster Academy 16.98m

14 485 BRADSHAW, Mason 8 King's Academy MS 17.60m

#32 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 103 WATT, Andi 8 Westminster Academy 9.72m

2 230 ANTONIOTTI, Lina 8 St. Andrew's 10.58m

3 44 GONZALEZ, Victoria 7 Westminster Academy 11.57m

4 372 SHMANDURA, Rosalia 6 Coral Springs Charter 12.56m

5 171 MARNELL, Zoe 8 St. Andrew's 12.60m

6 100 PARCINSKI, Arya 7 Westminster Academy 13.36m

7 397 JEAN, Deborah 8 Coral Springs Charter 13.40m

8 172 MARTIN, Ariana 8 St. Andrew's 16.92m

9 179 VASQUEZ, Natalia 8 St. Andrew's 20.56m

10 571 THOMPSON, Sarah 7 A.D. Henderson 22.44m

11 521 HEUGLIN, Myka 7 South Florida HEAT 22.64m

12 345 MONZON, Giuliana 8 Coral Springs Charter 25.25m

Flight 2 of 2

1 431 H, Brylee 6 Highlands Christian NM

2 268 KAIDEN, Allie 7 St. Andrew's NM

3 101 TYBOREC, Gisela 7 Westminster Academy NM

4 370 POLACEK, Annabelle 8 Coral Springs Charter NM

5 262 BONNEROT, Audra 8 St. Andrew's NM

6 608 FOREMAN, Matilda 6 A.D. Henderson NM

7 609 O'BRIEN, Piper 7 A.D. Henderson NM

8 435 MCGEE, Ferlangz 7 Highlands Christian NM

9 612 MILEWICZ, Sloan 6 A.D. Henderson NM

10 447 PATRIE, Riley 8 King's Academy MS 6.74m

11 497 BIBAO, Annjanelle 6 King's Academy MS 7.83m

12 501 ACOSTA, Catalina 8 King's Academy MS 8.40m

13 445 OSBORNE, Makenna 8 King's Academy MS 9.25m
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